OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level I
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 42 4,09 10,2689 45,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias

2 41 4,55 9,0110 39,4874 87,75 21 Angerer, Klaus

3 41 5,92 6,9257 30,3493 67,44 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 42 6,18 6,7961 29,7816 66,18 1429 Schwarz, Andreas

5 43 7,25 5,9310 25,9906 57,76 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

6 43 7,65 5,6209 24,6317 54,74 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 43 11,06 3,8879 17,0373 37,86 532 Heilmann, Gerhard
8 37 9,73 3,8027 16,6639 37,03 4985 Kirchmeier, Ralf

9 24 11,86 2,0236 8,8677 19,71 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 41 6,84
2 35 6,27
3 37 7,68
4 39 8,23
5 31 7,44
6 33 8,04
7 33 8,25
8 39 10,00
9 35 10,80
10 36 11,56
11 28 13,10
12 16 7,73
13 16 9,24
14 18 12,45
15 35 24,98

5,9942
5,5821
4,8177
4,7388
4,1667
4,1045
4,0000
3,9000
3,2407
3,1142
2,1374
2,0699
1,7316
1,4458
1,4011

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
41,9069
36,1681
35,5754
31,2805
30,8136
30,0293
29,2785
24,3293
23,3792
16,0462
15,5391
12,9997
10,8540
10,5187

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,13
80,37
79,06
69,51
68,47
66,73
65,06
54,07
51,95
35,66
34,53
28,89
24,12
23,37

COMPETITOR

#

142
83
79

729

555

4156
4263
4503
1207

299
66

128

248

3839

160

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Astroth, Marcus
Kadyk, Christian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Schuh, Sandra
Hopf, Fabian

Hasi, YLber
Hollweck, Tobias
Janik, Thomas
Seiler, Josef

Peter, Franz
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Noichl, Christian
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02
Stage 1 -- 1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 37 6,79 5,4492 45,0000 100,00 4981 Ecke, Jakob
2 37 7,38 5,0136 41,4024 92,01 257 Giesen, Detlef
3 33 7,38 4,4715 36,9265 82,06 46 Hoiss, Michael
4 29 7,33 3,9563 32,6719 72,60 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
5 35 9,05 3,8674 31,9374 70,97 125 Bohn, Thomas
6 37 9,63 3,8422 31,7290 70,51 279 Garlej, Janusz
7 35 9,93 3,5247 29,1071 64,68 842 Selenic, Ivica
8 33 13,28 2,4849 20,5209 45,60 4983 Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
9 14 7,81 1,7926 14,8033 32,90 4984 El-Tawil, Paul
10 29 17,20 1,6860 13,9236 30,94 4982 Hack, Dominik
11 12 8,27 1,4510 11,9827 26,63 4980 Frohmann, Beat
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level I
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 67 13,04 5,1380 70,0000 100,00 21 Angerer, Klaus

2 62 12,44 4,9839 67,9004 97,00 135 Kroener, Matthias

3 65 15,98 4,0676 55,4163 79,17 1429 Schwarz, Andreas

4 60 16,29 3,6832 50,1800 71,69 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 63 21,23 2,9675 40,4288 57,76 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

6 50 18,50 2,7027 36,8213 52,60 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 62 28,17 2,2009 29,9851 42,84 4985 Kirchmeier, Ralf

8 61 28,43 2,1456 29,2317 41,76 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
9 33 21,03 1,5692 21,3784 30,54 532 Heilmann, Gerhard
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 16,57
2 6l 17,73
3 54 18,75
4 66 23,28
5 56 20,29
6 47 18,14
752 22,52
8 53 27,33
9 43 22,84

10 56 30,06

1 36 19,62

12 58 33,11

13 6 23,35

14 5 19,95

15 0 60,72

3,5003
3,4405
2,8800
2,8351
2,7600
2,5910
2,3091
1,9393
1,8827
1,8629
1,8349
1,7517
0,2570
0,2506
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
68,8040
57,5950
56,6961
55,1948
51,8147
46,1772
38,7819
37,6500
37,2556
36,6941
35,0317

5,1387

5,0121

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,29
82,28
80,99
78,85
74,02
65,97
55,40
53,79
53,22
52,42
50,05

7,34
7,16
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

83
128
729
142

4156
248
555

66

299

3839
79
1207
4263
4503
160

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Trautmann, Ralf
Drzymalla, Dominik
Markopoulos, Georgios
Hopf, Fabian
Prakesch, Oliver
Schuh, Sandra
Peter, Franz

Seiler, Josef

Noichl, Christian
Kadyk, Christian
Janik, Thomas

Hasi, YLber
Hollweck, Tobias
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02
Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 52 19,06 2,7282 70,0000 100,00 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
2 52 19,55 2,6598 68,2455 97,49 46 Hoiss, Michael
3 41 20,13 2,0368 52,2586 74,66 4981 Ecke, Jakob
4 37 21,34 1,7338 44,4862 63,55 842 Selenic, Ivica
5 54 34,32 1,5734 40,3705 57,67 279 Garlej, Janusz
6 38 24,24 1,5677 40,2225 57,46 257 Giesen, Detlef
7 35 29,31 1,1941 30,6387 43,77 4984 El-Tawil, Paul
8 17 23,27 0,7306 18,7443 26,78 4980 Frohmann, Beat
9 5 33,06 0,1512 3,8805 5,54 125 Bohn, Thomas
10 0 40,19 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4982 Hack, Dominik
11 0 28,79 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4983 Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level I
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 38 9,64 3,9419 40,0000 100,00 21 Angerer, Klaus

2 40 10,96 3,6496 37,0342 92,59 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 37 10,49 3,5272 35,7915 89,48 135 Kroener, Matthias

4 38 11,84 3,2095 32,5676 81,42 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 37 13,24 2,7946 28,3574 70,89 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

6 32 14,76 2,1680 21,9997 55,00 4985 Kirchmeier, Ralf

7 24 11,20 2,1429 21,7444 54,36 1429 Schwarz, Andreas

8 37 20,67 1,7900 18,1641 45,41 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
9 23 14,19 1,6209 16,4475 41,12 532 Heilmann, Gerhard

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 35 9,84
2 38 10,75
3 38 11,69
4 36 11,17
5 38 12,12
6 38 12,32
7 36 11,69
8 38 12,44
9 38 12,57
10 34 11,57
1 36 12,32
12 30 10,57
13 35 13,65
14 34 26,08
15 21 19,43

3,5569
3,5349
3,2506
3,2229
3,1353
3,0844
3,0796
3,0547
3,0231
2,9386
2,9221
2,8382
2,5641
1,3037
1,0808

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
39,7523
36,5558
36,2440
35,2588
34,6865
34,6318
34,3519
33,9966
33,0470
32,8609
31,9178
28,8352
14,6608
12,1544

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,38
91,39
90,61
88,15
86,72
86,58
85,88
84,99
82,62
82,15
79,79
72,09
36,65
30,39

COMPETITOR

#

128
142
299
83
79
248
4263
729
555
4503
1207
4156
66
160
3839

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Seiler, Josef
Astroth, Marcus
Kadyk, Christian
Prakesch, Oliver
Hasi, YLber
Drzymalla, Dominik
Schuh, Sandra
Hollweck, Tobias
Janik, Thomas
Hopf, Fabian

Peter, Franz
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Noichl, Christian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02
Stage 3 -- 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 40 11,73 3,4101 40,0000 100,00 46 Hoiss, Michael
2 40 12,19 3,2814 38,4906 96,23 4981 Ecke, Jakob
3 38 11,92 3,1879 37,3943 93,49 842 Selenic, Ivica
4 38 13,23 2,8723 33,6916 84,23 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
5 36 12,69 2,8369 33,2766 83,19 257 Giesen, Detlef
6 36 15,75 2,2857 26,8114 67,03 4980 Frohmann, Beat
7 40 17,59 2,2740 26,6742 66,69 4983 Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
8 36 16,57 2,1726 25,4846 63,71 4984 El-Tawil, Paul
9 32 17,30 1,8497 21,6971 54,24 279 Garlej, Janusz
10 34 22,73 1,4958 17,5460 43,86 4982 Hack, Dominik
11 20 14,72 1,3587 15,9375 39,84 125 Bohn, Thomas
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level I
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 124 23,94 5,1796 130,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias

2 98 22,82 4,2945 107,7845 82,91 21 Angerer, Klaus

3 122 30,29 4,0277 101,0896 77,76 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 130 32,35 4,0185 100,8591 77,58 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 116 33,17 3,4971 87,7725 67,52 1429 Schwarz, Andreas

6 106 32,14 3,2981 82,7763 63,67 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

7 68 36,69 1,8534 46,5165 35,78 4985 Kirchmeier, Ralf

8 60 37,86 1,5848 39,7756 30,60 532 Heilmann, Gerhard
9 85 59,89 1,4193 35,6214 27,40 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 22,89
2 122 27,67
3 114 28,86
4 116 29,45
5 108 28,92
6 95 25,77
7 119 32,48
8 120 32,83
9 116 34,66

10 118 35,60

11 107 32,71

12 9% 33,50

13 8 34,43

14 58 36,14

15 91 82,94

4,8930
4,4091
3,9501
3,9389
3,7344
3,6865
3,6638
3,6552
3,3468
3,3146
3,2712
2,8657
2,4688
1,6049
1,0972

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
117,1445
104,9493
104,6511
99,2194
97,9446
97,3424
97,1139
88,9202
88,0650
86,9109
76,1373
65,5923
42,6394
29,1507

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,11
80,73
80,50
76,32
75,34
74,88
74,70
68,40
67,74
66,85
58,57
50,46
32,80
22,42

COMPETITOR

#

83
142
248
729

4156
128
299
555

1207

4503

79

66

4263

3839
160

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Markopoulos, Georgios
Prakesch, Oliver
Drzymalla, Dominik
Hopf, Fabian
Trautmann, Ralf
Seiler, Josef

Schuh, Sandra
Janik, Thomas
Hollweck, Tobias
Kadyk, Christian
Peter, Franz

Hasi, YLber

Noichl, Christian
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02
Stage 4 -- 4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 108 27,64 3,9074 130,0000 100,00 46 Hoiss, Michael
2 118 34,09 3,4614 115,1629 88,59 842 Selenic, Ivica
3 95 27,93 3,4014 113,1645 87,05 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
4 120 39,65 3,0265 100,6922 77,46 257 Giesen, Detlef
5 97 32,14 3,0180 100,4115 77,24 4984 El-Tawil, Paul
6 95 32,79 2,8972 96,3917 74,15 4981 Ecke, Jakob
7 106 37,45 2,8304 94,1698 72,44 4980 Frohmann, Beat
8 98 40,64 24114 80,2287 61,71 125 Bohn, Thomas
9 82 41,91 1,9566 65,0959 50,07 279 Garlej, Janusz
10 75 39,74 1,8873 62,7901 48,30 4983 Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
11 104 59,22 1,7562 58,4282 44,94 4982 Hack, Dominik
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level I
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 5 -- 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 151 22,20 6,8018 160,0000 100,00 21 Angerer, Klaus

2 151 22,51 6,7081 157,7965 98,62 135 Kroener, Matthias

3 154 30,33 5,0775 119,4385 74,65 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 138 28,75 4,8000 112,9113 70,57 1429 Schwarz, Andreas

5 153 33,47 45713 107,5305 67,21 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

6 140 31,40 4,4586 104,8804 65,55 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 102 41,46 2,4602 57,8718 36,17 4985 Kirchmeier, Ralf

8 62 38,98 1,5906 37,4150 23,38 532 Heilmann, Gerhard
9 0 65,31 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 5 -- 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 143 25,37
2 151 27,53
3152 33,32
4 150 33,28
5 119 28,31
6 122 30,03
7 156 42,94
8 126 37,78
9 109 33,87

10 148 48,45

1 115 37,78

12 131 43,53

13 128 45,77

14 102 114,49

15 0 10,12

5,6366
5,4849
4,5618
4,5072
4,2035
4,0626
3,6330
3,3351
3,2182
3,0547
3,0439
3,0094
2,7966
0,8909
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
155,6952
129,4920
127,9418
119,3195
115,3211
103,1257
94,6701
91,3515
86,7106
86,4053
85,4254
79,3841
25,2893
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,31
80,93
79,96
74,57
72,08
64,45
59,17
57,09
54,19
54,00
53,39
49,62
15,81

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

128
142
729
79
4156
555
4503
299
83
1207
4263
66
3839
160
248

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Drzymalla, Dominik
Kadyk, Christian
Hopf, Fabian

Schuh, Sandra
Hollweck, Tobias
Seiler, Josef
Astroth, Marcus
Janik, Thomas

Hasi, YLber

Peter, Franz

Noichl, Christian
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Prakesch, Oliver
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02
Stage 5 -- 5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 146 33,33 4,3804 160,0000 100,00 4981 Ecke, Jakob
2 130 30,45 4,2693 155,9404 97,46 46 Hoiss, Michael
3 132 36,48 3,6184 132,1666 82,60 257 Giesen, Detlef
4 146 40,99 3,5618 130,1000 81,31 4980 Frohmann, Beat
5 134 41,40 3,2367 118,2243 73,89 4984 El-Tawil, Paul
6 109 34,47 3,1622 115,5015 72,19 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
7 102 32,26 3,1618 115,4884 72,18 842 Selenic, Ivica
8 146 46,37 3,1486 115,0054 71,88 279 Garlej, Janusz
9 113 48,40 2,3347 85,2777 53,30 125 Bohn, Thomas
10 136 80,96 1,6798 61,3580 38,35 4982 Hack, Dominik
11 77 47,02 1,6376 59,8151 37,38 4983 Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level I
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 64 11,57 5,5315 70,0000 100,00 21 Angerer, Klaus

2 67 16,06 4,1719 52,7935 75,42 1429 Schwarz, Andreas

3 64 15,78 4,0558 51,3245 73,32 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 68 16,86 4,0332 51,0391 72,91 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 64 16,56 3,8647 48,9070 69,87 135 Kroener, Matthias

6 62 21,45 2,8904 36,5777 52,25 532 Heilmann, Gerhard
7 51 18,15 2,8099 35,5586 50,80 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

8 60 24,64 2,4351 30,8150 44,02 4985 Kirchmeier, Ralf

9 40 29,93 1,3365 16,9124 24,16 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 62 14,53
2 56 13,86
3 65 16,29
4 66 16,68
5 64 17,70
6 65 19,01
7 66 19,95
8 64 19,50
9 62 18,91
10 62 21,64
11 62 22,39
12 56 23,34
13 39 23,56
14 45 35,93
15 38 42,53

4,2670
4,0404
3,9902
3,9568
3,6158
3,4193
3,3083
3,2821
3,2787
2,8651
2,7691
2,3993
1,6553
1,2524
0,8935

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
66,2822
65,4582
64,9112
59,3169
56,0923
54,2716
53,8415
53,7864
47,0009
45,4265
39,3604
27,1557
20,5460
14,6575

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,69
93,51
92,73
84,74
80,13
77,53
76,92
76,84
67,14
64,90
56,23
38,79
29,35
20,94

COMPETITOR

#

4156
83
128
79
555
142
729
4503
1207
299
4263
248
3839
66
160

Name

Hopf, Fabian
Astroth, Marcus
Trautmann, Ralf
Kadyk, Christian
Schuh, Sandra
Markopoulos, Georgios
Drzymalla, Dominik
Hollweck, Tobias
Janik, Thomas
Seiler, Josef

Hasi, YLber
Prakesch, Oliver
Noichl, Christian
Peter, Franz
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed April 17, 2012 at 22:02
Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 16,41 3,4126 70,0000 100,00 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
2 58 17,10 3,3918 69,5746 99,39 4981 Ecke, Jakob
3 58 17,15 3,3819 69,3717 99,10 46 Hoiss, Michael
4 60 19,92 3,0120 61,7846 88,26 257 Giesen, Detlef
5 68 29,99 2,2674 46,5105 66,44 279 Garlej, Janusz
6 62 34,64 1,7898 36,7141 52,45 4983 Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
7 41 23,25 1,7634 36,1726 51,68 4980 Frohmann, Beat
8 62 35,59 1,7421 35,7341 51,05 4984 El-Tawil, Paul
9 66 39,21 1,6832 34,5275 49,33 125 Bohn, Thomas
10 24 17,19 1,3962 28,6387 40,91 842 Selenic, Ivica
11 0 71,94 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4982 Hack, Dominik

Page 1 of 1



